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Awards:

Thursday 12:45 pm - Session #3

Ages 9-11 Solo Tap Beginner

300
301
302
303
304

| Love It

Move It “* special "amazing arms" award**
Thumbs

Good To Go

Dance With Me

Ages 9-11 Solo Tap Novice

305
306
307
308

Can't Contain It
Rainy Night

Moves Like Jagger
Made For Lovin' You

Ages 12-14 Solo Tap Beginner

309
310
311

| Ain't Worried
Cows Around
Geronimo

Ages 12-14 Solo Tap Novice A

312
313
314
315
316
317
318

Girls Just Wanna Have Fun

Hustle

Sing Sing Sing **special "shine bright" award**
Chosen

Grown

Rumours

Fly As Me

Ages 12-14 Solo Tap Novice B

319
320
321
322
323
324
325

Desperate Measures
It Runs Through Me
Higher Ground

Mr. Saxobeat

6 out of 6

Singing in the Rain
Perm

Ages 12-14 Solo Tap Open

326

Uncool

Ages 15-17 Solo Tap Novice A

327
328
329
330
331

Greenback Boogie
Come Together
Fire and Flood
September
Tainted Love

Ages 15-17 Solo Tap Novice B

332
333
334
335

City Sounds

Tainted Love

No Survivor

Are You Gonna Be My Girl

Ages 15-17 Solo Tap Open

336
337
338
339
340

Willow

Domino

World's Smallest Violin
Pepas

Nothing Breaks Like a Heart

Ages 18 & Over Solo Tap Open

341
342
343
344

1)
2)
3)
4)
5)

Groove is in the Heart

Pianoman **special "bring the song to life" award**

Down
At Last

Isabella Haymore

Avery Brown

Leah Lerat

Sawyer Gusway-Knoblauch
Khloe Frischholz

Millie Akre
Harlow McGuire
Amelia Forbes
Lauren Ziglo

Mesa McDonald
Karina Throssell
Sarah Frischholz

Isla Jackson
Madeline Saufert
Aerial Passmore
Caidance Campbell
Lindsay Meyers
Porscha Tomyn
Sloane Willner

Abbey Fleming-Berg
Zahara Francis Drake
Spencer Saufert
Rianna Ababei

Evynn Radons
Kenzie Bayliss

Kairi Keller

Kenlyn Case

Presley Boehme
Macy Hattum
Kaiya Weber
Hayden Gebhardt
Chloe Rogers

Oliver Reich

Mara Hill

Autumn Nishimura
Fallon Jensen

Camryn Hupaelo
Emily Best

Esme Breker
Jayla Hagen
Tori Mayer

Frida Eboli-Reyna
Riley Rogers

Peyton McPeak
Rhiannon mcclelland

On Stage Adjudication #3 ~ 2:40 pm

Outstanding Tap Solo
Outstanding Tap Solo
Outstanding Tap Solo
Outstanding Tap Solo
High Mark Tap Solo

#308 "Made For Lovin' You" - Lauren Ziglo

#316 "Grown" - Linday Meyers

#337 "Domino" - Emily Best

#338 "World's Smallest Violin" - Esme Breker

#326 "Uncool” - Kenlyn Case
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